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Edison Group 1 63 70 133 62 55 117 191.5 63 62 125 55 52 107 232 55 53 108 58 53 111 163.5 50 49 99 60 58 118 58.7 0 58.7 79.35 1

New Kent Group 1 53 62 115 48 45 93 161.5 52 52 104 47 49 96 200 48 44 92 47 40 87 135.5 48 47 95 48 44 92 49.7 0 49.7 74.85 2

Falls Church Group 2 62 76 138 61 58 119 197.5 67 67 134 58 56 114 248 56 55 111 55 48 103 162.5 62 59 121 56 54 110 60.8 0 60.8 80.40 1

Wakefield Group 2 65 72 137 59 52 111 192.5 61 60 121 57 53 110 231 57 52 109 56 51 107 162.5 54 53 107 55 52 107 58.6 0 58.6 79.30 2

James Wood Group 2 58 68 126 50 47 97 174.5 66 65 131 52 54 106 237 50 45 95 53 46 99 144.5 49 45 94 58 56 114 55.6 0 55.6 77.80 3

Thomas Jefferson Group 3 76 80 156 64 59 123 217.5 78 75 153 69 67 136 289 68 66 134 70 67 137 202.5 78 73 151 73 72 145 70.9 0 70.9 85.45 1

South County Group 3 70 77 147 72 63 135 214.5 76 74 150 66 65 131 281 67 63 130 68 64 132 196 77 75 152 67 64 131 69.15 0 69.15 84.58 2

Centreville Group 3 66 78 144 58 57 115 201.5 67 65 132 65 62 127 259 59 56 115 59 56 115 172.5 53 52 105 64 62 126 63.3 0 63.3 81.65 3

Yorktown Group 3 69 76 145 57 53 110 200 71 66 137 64 59 123 260 62 57 119 57 50 107 172.5 73 70 143 63 61 124 63.25 0 63.25 81.63 4

Oakton Group 3 67 76 143 63 61 124 205 64 62 126 62 63 125 251 64 62 126 52 44 96 174 63 60 123 66 63 129 63 0 63 81.50 5

Stone Bridge Group 3 61 74 135 60 56 116 193 69 67 136 62 60 122 258 60 54 114 56 52 108 168 52 51 103 62 60 122 61.9 0 61.9 80.95 6

Dominion Group 3 65 75 140 56 53 109 194.5 66 64 130 60 58 118 248 61 60 121 54 47 101 171.5 60 61 121 65 62 127 61.4 0 61.4 80.70 7

South Lakes Group 4 77 83 160 66 64 130 225 72 71 143 63 61 124 267 69 68 137 56 50 106 190 68 66 134 69 65 134 68.2 0 68.2 84.10 1

Langley Group 4 74 80 154 68 60 128 218 71 70 141 67 66 133 274 66 61 127 59 52 111 182.5 56 55 111 61 59 120 67.45 0 67.45 83.73 2

Battlefield Group 4 68 77 145 65 62 127 208.5 70 68 138 64 62 126 264 65 59 124 61 56 117 182.5 47 46 93 65 63 128 65.5 0 65.5 82.75 3

James Madison Group 5 83 85 168 69 67 136 236 79 79 158 75 72 147 305 75 75 150 71 68 139 219.5 75 74 149 76 74 150 76.05 0 76.05 88.03 1

Westfield Group 5 82 84 166 76 70 146 239 76 75 151 71 69 140 291 72 70 142 74 70 144 214 64 58 122 68 64 132 74.4 0 74.4 87.20 2

John Champe Group 5 77 76 153 70 63 133 219.5 69 67 136 72 70 142 278 66 65 131 66 60 126 194 62 63 125 74 73 147 69.15 0 69.15 84.58 3

WT Wodson Group 5 75 77 152 55 51 106 205 63 60 123 61 56 117 240 65 59 124 54 46 100 174 55 54 109 70 66 136 61.9 0 61.9 80.95 4
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Unit Class Final Score Class Ordinals Total Ordinals Score Ordinals Score Ordinals Score Ordinals Score Ordinals Score Ordinals Unit Class

Edison Group 1 79.35 1 16 191.5 1 232 1 163.5 1 99 1 118 1 Edison Group 1

New Kent Group 1 74.85 2 19 161.5 2 200 2 135.5 2 95 2 92 2 New Kent Group 1

Falls Church Group 2 80.40 1 15 197.5 1 248 1 162.5 1 121 1 110 2 Falls Church Group 2

Wakefield Group 2 79.30 2 17 192.5 2 231 3 162.5 1 107 2 107 3 Wakefield Group 2

James Wood Group 2 77.80 3 18 174.5 3 237 2 144.5 3 94 3 114 1 James Wood Group 2

Thomas Jefferson Group 3 85.45 1 3 217.5 1 289 1 202.5 1 151 2 145 1 Thomas Jefferson Group 3

South County Group 3 84.58 2 4 214.5 2 281 2 196 2 152 1 131 2 South County Group 3

Centreville Group 3 81.65 3 9 201.5 4 259 4 172.5 4 105 6 126 5 Centreville Group 3

Yorktown Group 3 81.63 4 10 200 5 260 3 172.5 4 143 3 124 6 Yorktown Group 3

Oakton Group 3 81.50 5 11 205 3 251 6 174 3 123 4 129 3 Oakton Group 3

Stone Bridge Group 3 80.95 6 12 193 7 258 5 168 7 103 7 122 7 Stone Bridge Group 3

Dominion Group 3 80.70 7 14 194.5 6 248 7 171.5 6 121 5 127 4 Dominion Group 3

South Lakes Group 4 84.10 1 6 225 1 267 2 190 1 134 1 134 1 South Lakes Group 4

Langley Group 4 83.73 2 7 218 2 274 1 182.5 2 111 2 120 3 Langley Group 4

Battlefield Group 4 82.75 3 8 208.5 3 264 3 182.5 2 93 3 128 2 Battlefield Group 4

James Madison Group 5 88.03 1 1 236 2 305 1 219.5 1 149 1 150 1 James Madison Group 5

Westfield Group 5 87.20 2 2 239 1 291 2 214 2 122 3 132 4 Westfield Group 5

John Champe Group 5 84.58 3 4 219.5 3 278 3 194 3 125 2 147 2 John Champe Group 5

WT Wodson Group 5 80.95 4 12 205 4 240 4 174 4 109 4 136 3 WT Wodson Group 5
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